
CAMPUS DISCIPLINE OFFICERS

ELEMENTARY CAMPUSES

INTERMEDIATE CAMPUSES

MIDDLE SCHOOL CAMPUSES

2024-2025

Blackburn 469-762-4300 Beth Dalton sbdalton@forneyisd.net
Latecia Mccline lcmccline@forneyisd.net
Heather Hembree hlhembree@forneyisd.net

Claybon 469-762-4305 Ashley Toney aetoney@forneyisd.net
Brittany Hartley bmhartley@forneyisd.net

Criswell 469-762-4310 Neely Kneggs enkneggs@forneyisd.net

Samara Levy sllevy@forneyisd.net

Crosby 469-762-4315 Wendy Bailey wrbailey@forneyisd.net
Ashley Long aclong@forneyisd.net

Dewberry Courtney Parker ceparker@forneyisd.net
Cindy Brunson cjbrunson@forneyisd.net
Wendell Harris wjharris@forneyisd.net
Devon Evans dmevans@forneyisd.net

Griffin 469-762-4295 Kristie Crabtree kbcrabtree@forneyisd.net
Michaela Elkins meelkins@forneyisd.net

Henderson 469-762-4320 Kristy Mach kmmach@forneyisd.net
Karen Howard kahoward@forneyisd.net

Johnson 469-762-4325 Katie Wilson kdwilson@forneyisd.net
Carissa Perry csperry@forneyisd.net

Lewis 469-762-4330 Danielle Bingert dlbingert@forneyisd.net
Brittany Cobb bbcobb@forneyisd.net
Starla Richter skvasquezrichter@forneyisd.net

Willett 469-762-4290 Shelby Denman sndenman@forneyisd.net
Natalie Brown njbrown@forneyisd.net
Tashica Miller tdmiller@forneyisd.net

Wilson 469-762-4335 Maribel Sanchez mgsanchez@forneyisd.net
Rodrigo Echeverria recheverria@forneyisd.net
Mario Mondragon mmondragon@forneyisd.net

Jones 469-762-4340 Kristina May krmay@forneyisd.net

Sabrina West srwest@forneyisd.net

Rhea 469-762-4360 Amber Williams anwilliams@forneyisd.net
Brittany Stephens bmstephens@forneyisd.net

Rhodes 469-762-4370 Anna Aguilar akaguilar@forneyisd.net
Stacye Cunningham smcunningham@forneyisd.net

Smith 469-762-4365 Houston DeBerry whdeberry@forneyisd.net
Chertricia Herrera cherrera2@forneyisd.net

Brown 469-762-4260 Lakisha Moore lqmoore@forneyisd.net
Marcus Mercy mdmercy@forneyisd.net



Jackson 469-762-4270 Marc Rangel marangel@forneyisd.net
Amanda Lale aclale@forneyisd.net

Themer 469-762-4240 Brent Craig abcraig@forneyisd.net
Erika Billings ejbillings@forneyisd.net

Warren 469-762-4250 Dr. Rose Thompson rithompson@forneyisd.net
Raven Woods rnwoods@forneyisd.net

Forney High 469-762-4200 Megan Still mestill@forneyisd.net
Timothy Wilkerson tlwilkerson@forneyisd.net

North Forney High 469-762-4210 Amanda Michael armichael@forneyisd.net
Sheldon Stoker srstoker@forneyisd.net

Forney High 469-762-4200 Wayne Bollin webollin@forneyisd.net
Lester Lopez lolopez@forneyisd.net
Chelsey Hannah cmhannah@forneyisd.net
Clay Waller cbwaller@forneyisd.net

North Forney High 469-762-4210 Reginald Geans rageans@forneyisd.net
Dr. Janis Grace jmgrace@forneyisd.net
JoNeita Kelly ejkelly@forneyisd.net
Eric Williams edwilliams@forneyisd.net
Derrice Randle dlrandle@forneyisd.net

469-762-4375 Todd Hopkins tahopkins@forneyisd.net
Eric Segovis ehsegovis@forneyisd.net

469-762-4350 Dr. Stephanie Leach sdleach@forneyisd.net
John Garcia jegarcia@forneyisd.net
Deri Adams-Hooper dyadamshooper@forneyisd.net
Sean Nunnelly srnunnelly@forneyisd.net
Nicole Smith-Hooks ndsmithhooks@forneyisd.net

9TH GRADE CENTERS

HIGH SCHOOL CAMPUSES

Opportunity Central (OC)

Forney Learning Academy


